Te
ch
ni
ca
l &
 in
du
st
ri
al
fi
xt
ur
es
HL
W
10-50 W
A
D
EC
B
1 mm2
-20°C
+30°C
IP65 IK08
PF>0,5 CRI
≥80 120° 40 000h x20000
ON OFF -20°C
+35°C
IP65 IK08
PF>0,9 CRI
≥80 120° 100° 40 000h x20000
ON OFF
Akcesoria,
Accessories,
Aксессуары,
Zubehör,
Tartozékok:
WZL-2
129
Ø30
LxWxH
  LD-VIPERS30W-40 30 W
  4000 K
2700 lm
szkło, aluminium
glass, aluminium
стекло,
aлюминий
Glas, Aluminium
üveg, alumínium
198 × 191 × 33,5
czarny,
black,
черный,
schwarz,
fekete
860 g 5902801266195
 LD-VIPERS50W-40 50 W 4500 lm 229 × 213,5 × 34,5 1150 g 5902801266263
 LD-VIPERS100W-40 100 W 10000 lm 306 × 268 × 58 2200 g 5902801251764
 LD-VIPERS150W-40 150 W 15000 lm 367 × 315 × 72 3500 g 5902801251771
A × B × C × D × E
(mm)
   LD-INEXT10W-64 10 W
  6400 K
800 lm aluminium, szkło
aluminium, glass
aлюминий,
стекло
Aluminium, Glas
alumínium, üveg
150 × 88 × 50 × 110 × 40
czarny,
black,
черный,
schwarz,
fekete
250 g 5902801007682
 LD-INEXT20W-64 20 W 1600 lm 180 × 120 × 50 × 160 × 40 500 g 5902801007699
 LD-INEXT30W-64 30 W 2400 lm 180 × 120 × 50 × 160 × 40 800 g 5902801007705
 LD-INEXT50W-64 50 W 4000 lm 210 × 145 × 50 × 190 × 40 1200 g 5902801007712
PL Naświetlacz LED
EN LED floodlight
RU Светодиодный прожектор
DE LED-Flutlichtstrahler
HU LED reflektor
VIPER
iNEXT
PL Naświetlacz LED z czujnikiem ruchu
EN LED floodlight with motion sensor
RU  Светодиодный прожектор с датчиком движения
DE  LED-Flutlichtscheinwerfer mit Bewegungssensor
HU  LED világítás mozgásérzékelővel
sensor
motion